
Guys Cut

24 6

Girls Cut

12 6

Tournament City

Charleston, SC

Total Entrants

36

Timothy Spencer Rice

Tournament Results

11/10/2018

169.5

Girls Total Games Bowled

116

Guys Tournament Average

171.5

Guys Total Games Bowled

188

Girls Tournament Average



DATE 11/10/2018 LOCATION Charleston, SC
BOWLING CENTER Sandpiper Lanes

POSITION SCHOLARSHIP
1st 325.00$             

2nd 225.00$             
3rd 175.00$             
4th 125.00$             
5th 75.00$               

Alternate -$                   
High Game 256

POSITION
1st 225.00$             

2nd 125.00$             
3rd 75.00$               
4th -$                   
5th -$                   

Alternate -$                   
High Game 256

SPECIAL ANNOUNCMENTS
Thank you to Sandpiper Lanes for hosting this tournament.
Next tournament will be December 8th in Columbia

Ladson, SC
Coos Bay, OR

Goose Creek, SC
Latta, SC

Arianna Campbell  -  179.54
Madelynn Ford  -  167.42

Danielle Lane

Danielle Lane  -  182.08
Brianna Rogers  -  179.71

Caroline Thesier  -  192.14

TIMOTHY SPENCER RICE INVITATIONAL SCRATCH TOURNAMENT
FINAL ROUND RESULTS

Bethlehem, GA
Loganville, GA

HOME TOWN

HOME TOWN
Loganville, GA
Mableton, GA
Roseboro, NC

GIRLS

Taylors, SC

BOYS
Tyrell Ingalls  -  206.85

Charles Bostic  -  199.79
Patrick Phillips  -  199.21
John Haynes  -  183.21

Latta, SC
Florence, SC

Kelley (Grace) Williams  -  175

Mooresville, NC

Ethan Griffin  -  184.08 Belmont, NC
Dawson Stewart  -  191.08

Tyrell Ingalls



Guys Charleston, SC Tyrell Ingalls   254

11/10/2018 Loganville, GA

 Champion

Charles Bostic   211 Tyrell Ingalls

Mableton, GA Loganville, GA

 2nd

Patrick Phillips   235 Charles Bostic   219

Roseboro, NC Mableton, GA

 3rd

Ethan Griffin   197 Patrick Phillips   160

Belmont, NC Roseboro, NC

5th 4th

John Haynes   185 Alternate Dawson Stewart

 Taylors, SC Bethlehem, GA

John Haynes   204

Taylors, SC High Game Tyrell Ingalls  256

Loganville, GA

Girls Danielle Lane   138

Latta, SC

2nd Champion

Caroline Thesier   223 Caroline Thesier

Mooresville, NC Mooresville, NC

  

Brianna Rogers   145 Caroline Thesier   194

Florence, SC Mooresville, NC

 3rd

Arianna Campbell   170 Brianna Rogers   191

Coos Bay, OR Florence, SC

5th 4th

Kelley (Grace) Williams   137 Alternate Madelynn Ford

Ladson, SC Goose Creek, SC

 

Kelley (Grace) Williams   208 High Game Danielle Lane   256

Ladson, SC Latta, SC

Timothy Spencer Rice Finals



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Tyrell Ingalls 1208 1227 5 1 0 2689 13 206.85 256 662

2 Charles Bostic 1143 1224 5 1 0 2797 14 199.79 233 618

3 Patrick Phillips 1215 1179 3 3 0 2789 14 199.21 246 638

4 John Haynes 1104 1072 2 4 0 2565 14 183.21 204 555

5 Ethan Griffin 1096 1100 2 4 0 2393 13 184.08 238 596

6 Dawson Stewart 1201 1092 1 5 0 2293 12 191.08 243 616

7 Chase Cooper 1080 0 0 0 0 1080 6 180.00 204 567

8 James Strode IV 1079 0 0 0 0 1079 6 179.83 218 559

9 David Morga 1061 0 0 0 0 1061 6 176.83 210 577

10 Shane Forktus 1057 0 0 0 0 1057 6 176.17 256 565

11 Tyler Lasecki 1033 0 0 0 0 1033 6 172.17 195 555

12 Nate Elrod 1003 0 0 0 0 1003 6 167.17 197 509

13 Wesley Schell 997 0 0 0 0 997 6 166.17 226 570

14 Craig Tanton 989 0 0 0 0 989 6 164.83 212 552

15 Corey Tanton 985 0 0 0 0 985 6 164.17 187 518

16 Mycah Caudle 930 0 0 0 0 930 6 155.00 186 525

17 William Young 919 0 0 0 0 919 6 153.17 185 465

18 Koby Shaffer 909 0 0 0 0 909 6 151.50 183 495

19 Andrew Weiss 895 0 0 0 0 895 6 149.17 159 467

20 Ryan Gooch 849 0 0 0 0 849 6 141.50 183 440

21 Gregory Beam 816 0 0 0 0 816 6 136.00 149 427

22 Nathan Hensley 776 0 0 0 0 776 6 129.33 190 439

23 Brady Proveaux 703 0 0 0 0 703 6 117.17 155 374

24 Landon Maichel 632 0 0 0 0 632 6 105.33 123 325

Placed Name

Qual Round 

Total

Charleston, SC     11/10/2018
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

Total

1 of 1



TSR Girls Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Caroline Thesier 1137 1136 3 3 0 2690 14 192.14 225 589

2 Danielle Lane 1018 1211 5 1 0 2367 13 182.08 256 698

3 Brianna Rogers 1087 1093 4 2 0 2516 14 179.71 225 562

4 Kelley (Grace) Williams 1075 1030 2 4 0 2450 14 175.00 223 567

5 Arianna Campbell 1124 1040 2 4 0 2334 13 179.54 245 608

6 Madelynn Ford 1003 1006 2 4 0 2009 12 167.42 201 530

7 Kassidy Landwehr 992 0 0 0 0 992 6 165.33 221 542

8 Lyndsay Ennis 966 0 0 0 0 966 6 161.00 184 484

9 April Anne Calatrava 955 0 0 0 0 955 6 159.17 181 497

10 Jessica Strickland 907 0 0 0 0 907 6 151.17 182 462

11 Haley Lindley 849 0 0 0 0 849 6 141.50 176 435

12 Abby Maichel 631 0 0 0 0 631 6 105.17 129 320

Placed Name

Qual Round 

Total Average

High 

Game

Charleston, SC     11/10/2018
Match Play 

Total

High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games

Match Play Record

1 of 1


